
Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature
of

claim

Amount 
covered 

by 
security 
interest

Whether 
security 
interest 

relinquish
ed? 

(Yes/No)

Details of 
Security 
Interest

Amount
covered 

by
guarantee

% share in 
total 

amount of 
claims 

admitted

1 Indian Overseas Bank 17-05-2021 1,46,92,09,891              1,46,92,09,891              

Secured 
financial 
creditors - -

Personal 
Guarantors 
property were 
mortgaged - 100% - - - -

1,46,92,09,891              1,46,92,09,891              100%

List of secured financial creditors

Total

Annexure-1
Name of the corporate debtor: AASCAR FILM PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of commencement of Liquidation: 21st April 2021; 

Rema
rks, if 
any

Details of claim received
Name of creditorSI.No Amount of 

contingent 
claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 

that may 
be set off

Amount 
of claim 
rejected

List of stakeholders as on:03-07-2021


